3Ba, 204-1, Shiwhan Industrial Complex,
Jeongwang-dong, shiheung-si, Gyeonggi-do, 429-450 korea
Tel. 031-499-0797   Fax. 031-499-2249
E-mail : master@ hyundaiolaer.co.kr
4
HST-S-Series
HST-C,M,N Series

500,000
400,000
300,000
200,000
100,000
0
6
7
K(Oversea)
D(Local)
S(Local)
EN13445-3~5:2002
8
9
10
HST-S2-3-370 416 370 258 195
HST-S2-3-460 506 460 348 285
HST-S2-3-550 594 550 483 375
HST-S2-4-340 390 340 135 216
HST-S2-4-450 500 450 326 245
HST-S2-4-530 580 530 406 325
HST-S2-4-680 730 680 570 475
HST-S2-4-870 952 870 740 665
HST-S2-5-450 500 450 340 240
HST-S2-5-550 600 550 440 340
HST-S2-5-680 730 680 570 470
HST-S2-5-870 920 870 740 660
HST-S2-5-108811381088 978 878
HST-S2-6-680 746 680 520 410
HST-S2-6-850 916 850 690 580
HST-S2-6-970 1036 970 810 700
HST-S2-6-108811541088 928 818
HST-S2-6-12881354128810181128
HST-S2-6-14831549148313031213
HST-S2-8-690 772 690 530 400
HST-S2-8-750 832 750 59 460
HST-S2-8-850 932 850 690 560
HST-S2-8-950 1032 950 790 660
HST-S2-8-105011321050 890 700
HST-S2-8-1300138213001105 950
SLOT
G1"

Q
P
Q
P
D
N
NN
N
R
HST-S2-4-450 500 450 326 245
HST-S2-4-530 580 530 406 325
HST-S2-4-680 730 680 570 475
HST-S2-4-870 952 870 740 665
HST-S2-5-680 730 680 570 470
HST-S2-5-870 920 870 740 660
HST-S2-5-1088 1,138 1,088 978 878
HST-S2-6-680 746 680 520 410
HST-S2-6-850 916 850 690 580
HST-S2-6-970 1,036 970 810 700
HST-S2-6-10881,154 1,088 928 818
HST-S2-6-12881,354 1,2881,0181,128
HST-S2-6-14831,549 1,4831,3031,213
HST-S2-8-750 832 750 59 460
HST-S2-8-950 1032 950 790 660